Linde E30L-01 387

(ET1522)

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Free lift (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Energy

Engine type

Transmission

Driver's place

Battery

Lights

Equipment

Cabin equipment

Dead weight (kg)

Approved

Linde

E30L-01 387
3000

500

4100

2680

Standard

100

2200

1080

2650

1160

23x9x10
Superelastic
200/50x10
Superelastic
AC 3-phase
2x9kW+22kW
Linde digital control
Closed cabin
80v 625ah
Work lights, blue spot
joystick, initialift

heating, pmeumatic seat w
heating. Panorama mirror, heatet
rear window

5203

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval



