

## **Linde E30L-01 387**

(ET1522)

Brand	Linde
Model	E30L-01 387
Capacity (kg)	3000
Load centre distance (mm)	500
Lift height (mm)	4100
Height (mm)	2680
Masttype	Standard
Free lift (mm)	100
Fork length (mm)	2200
Fork carriage width (mm)	1080
Length to fork face (mm)	2650
Width (mm)	1160
Drive wheels (size)	23x9x10
Type of tyres, drive wheels	Superelastic
Steering wheels (size)	200/50x10
Type of tyres, steering wheels	Superelastic
Energy	AC 3-phase
Engine type	2x9kw+22kw
Transmission	Linde digital control
Driver's place	Closed cabin
Battery	80v 625ah
Lights	Work lights, blue spot
Equipment	4 valves, forkpositioner/sideshift
Cabin equipment	heating, pmeumatic seat w heating. Panorama mirror, heatet rear window
Dead weight (kg)	5203
Approved	This machine is delivered with new statutory safety approval